PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT

SAN MATEO COUNTY CALIFORNIA

RECORD OF BID OPENING

JOB DESCRIPTION DATE: Thursday, February 1, 2024 @ 2:30 p.m.
Realize Flood Park — Phase One
[Project No. P30W1; Project File No. E5041]

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE:

$ 11,500,000.00

Base Bid
1. Jensen Landscape Contractor, LLC $ 8,949,000.00
2. Robert A. Bothman Construction $9,995,447.00
3. Azul Works, Inc. $ 10,790,000.00
4. McGuire and Hester $ 10,800,000.00
5. Suarez & Muiioz Construction, Inc. $ 11,350,000.00
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
11.
12.

LOW BIDDER: _ JENSEN LANDSCAPE CONTRACTOR, LLC RECORDED BY: ANTHONY LUM AL _
Senior Civil Engineer
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